GRANADA
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CLUB DE GOLF

LIGA DAMAS 25-26 GRANADA CLUB DE GOLF
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Perez Titos

Sanchez Manrique
Fernandez Torres
Ruiz De Morales Rivero
Gonzalez Gonzalez
Gonzalez Martin
Marin Zapata
Pertifiez Izquierdo
Cenzano lturriaga
Ramirez Peird

Garcia Alcalad
Granados Valverde
Zafra Martinez
Bravo Casas

Jimenez Gomez

Del Rosal Cimadevilla
Larcombe

Antas Rodriguez
Montero Bermudez De Castro
Lima Cabello
Jimenez Lopez

Perez Aragdén
Gilmour

Alguacil Garrido
Rodriguez Argaiz
Rodriguez Martinez
Lopez Gomez
Lopez-Cozar Monsalve
Candenas Gonzalez
Lopez Rueda

Garcia Arrabal
Sanchez Peinado
Beauvais

Nufiez Sevilla

Garrido Patén

Vermu

| GAP\AGE

Nombre

Carmen Beatriz
Concepcién
Rosario

M2 Dolores
Inmaculada
Mari Carmen
Irene

Angela

Lola

Olivia

Tofi

Rosario

Chelo

Maria Del Pilar
Alicia

Maria Elvira
Gillian

Maria Concepcion
Maria Del Milagro
Maria Elena
M2 Antonia
Ana

Jane Elizabeth
M2 Jose

Rocio

Maria

Sofia
Macarena
Maria Jesus
Concepcion
Maria Isabel
Rosa Belén
Beatrice

Cristina

Monserrat

SCRATCH
19-oct-25 15-nov-25
10 14
15 10
13 9
12 6
5 11
11 7
11 5
10 7
3 7
10 9
- 15
7 -
- 6

14 -
- 13
3 -
3 7
- 2
9 -
3 -
4 -
- 6
2 -
1 3
3 0
2 -
0 -

13-dic-25
13
12
14
14
10
14
15
11
11

13

11

17-ene-26
12
11
11
7
12

total

49
48
a7
39
38
36
36
35
29
29
23
16
15
14
13
13
12
11
10
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